
GB Mounting instructions: Sidebar series GM/GC/BM/BC/RM/RC

Version: 1.06 January 2013

Citroën Jumper
Fiat Ducato

Peugeot Boxer

45 Min.

SW13 ( 23Nm )

SW17 ( 46Nm )



All wheelbase front- and rear bar

Extra kit for long wheelbaseStandard kit
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Front bracket
Rear bracket
Middle bracket
M10
M10x60
M10
M10
Plastic spacer
M8x40
M8x40

M8x40
M8x40
Nail 4x12
M10
M10x40
M10
M10
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